
Room No.  LH 36
Strength: 3+ LE 'S

TIMINGS  
/ DAY

09:00am
-09.50am

09.50am - 
10.40am

10.40am - 
11.00am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
12:40pm

12.40pm  
to 1.30 

pm

1:30pm-
02:20pm

02:20pm-
03:10pm 03:10pm-04:00pm

MONDAY HE SMI SMI SG M III SG M III
TUESDAY HE M III M III SMI Mentoring

WEDNESDAY FM SMI HE SG
THURSDAY HE SG HE SM I

FRIDAY M III HE LAB SMI
SATUR DAY FM CT LAB MIII

Sl.No Name of the faculty

1 M III Mr. Y Someshwara Rao
2 SOM - I Dr. R Vaikunta Rao
3 FM Mrs. M Kedhareswari 
4 SG Mr. N Ramu
5 HE Mr. B Sudheer Kumar

6 CT Lab Mr. M RVSG Guptha
7 HE Lab Mr. B Sudheer Kumar
8 SEW Lab Mr. N Ramu
9 SOC - I Mrs. M Kedhareswari 
10

Time Table In-Charge Head of the department Academic Dean Principal

FM

            Class Teacher - Mr.Y Hemanth Kumar (hemanthkumar@diet.edu.in)

BR
EA

K

Lu
nc

h 

HE LAB

SEW LAB
SOC

FM

Subject Name No of Periods
THEORY

CT LAB SG

Concrete Technology Lab
Highway Engineering Lab

Mentoring

6
6

3

6
5

Surveying Field Work I 
Skill Oriented Course

1

3
3
3

Mathematics III

Surveying and Geometrics
Highway Engineering

LABORATORY 

6

Fluid Mechanics -I
Strength of Materials - I
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                       Time Table for III B.Tech CIVIL - I semester- (202-24) wef 16-07-2023 Room No.  LH 35
            Class Teacher - Mr. K APPALA NAIDU (appalanaiduk@diet.edu.in, 9603555655) Strength 22

TIMING
S  / DAY

09:00am-
09.50am

09.50am - 
10.40am

10.40am - 
 11.00am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
12:40pm

12.40pm  
 to 1.30 

pm

1:30pm-
02:20pm

02:20pm-
03:10pm

03:10pm-
04:00pm

MONDAY GTE  I SA DDRCS EM DDRCS GTE  I EM
TUESDAY SA GTE  I GTE  I CTM EM CTM Mentoring 

WEDNESDAYDDRCS SFW LAB EM GTE  I CTM
THURSDAY GTE  I EM CTM DDRCS DDRCS

FRIDAY EM CTM
SATUR DAY DDRCS SOC II DDRCS SA CTM

Sl.No
1 SA
2 DDRCS
3 GTE - I
4 OE - I EM
5 PE - I  CTM

6 SFW Lab
7 GTE Lab
8 SOC - II
9

Time Table In-Charge Head of the department Academic Dean

Mr. B Sudheer Kumar

Mr. K Appala Naidu
3 New Faculty

6 Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar

6 New Faculty

3

Mentoring 

6 Mr. M RVSG Guptha

Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

No of Periods Name of the facultyTHEORY

GTE LAB

Subject Name 

B
R

E
A

K

Lu
nc

h SFW LAB

SOC II
SA
SA

7

Principal

LABORATORY 

Structural Analysis 
Design and Drawing of Reinforced Concrete Structures 

Geo Technical Engineering I
Environmental Management

Construction Technology Management 

7 Mrs. M Kedhareswari 

Survey Camp ( Field work )
Geo Technical Engineering Lab

3 Mr. Ommi Suresh
1

Skill Oriented Course II
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Room No.  LH 24
Strength 40

TIMINGS  / DAY 09:00am-
09.50am

09.50am -
10.40am

10.40am -
11.00am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
12:40pm

12.40pm  - 
1.30 pm

1:30pm-
02:20pm 02:20pm-03:10pm 03:10pm-04:00pm

MONDAY EM DMM EM IPR

TUESDAY EM DDIS DMM IPR GIT UT Mentoring 

WEDNESDAY DMM UT GIT IPR UT GIT EM

Thursday GIT DDIS UT IPR DMM

Sl.No

1 PE - III UT

2 PE - IV GIT

3
PE - V DDIS

4
OE - III  EM

5 OE - IV DMM

6 IPR

7
SAC  LAB

8

Time Table In-Charge Head of the department Academic Dean Principal

Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar

1

Mr. Nag raj

3

Intellectual Property Rights

Skill Advanced  Course

Mentoring 

LABORATORY 

4

4 Mr. K Appala Naidu

4 Mr. M RVSG Guptha

OE - III Environmental Management 

OE - IV Disaster Management

4 Mrs. M Kedhareswari 

4 Mr. o suresh

Ground Improvement Techniques

Design & Drawing of Irrigation Structures

Mr. B Sudheer KumarPE - III Urban Transportation Planning 

Subject Name 

THEORY& LAB

4

BR
EA

K

Lu
nc

h 

DDIS

No of Periods
Name of the faculty

SAC LAB 

            Class Teacher - Mr. GUPTA (gupta@diet.edu.in  7702050022)       
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                       Time Table for IV B.Tech CIVIL - I semester- (2023-24) wef  03-07-2023    
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