

DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.
NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.
Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

Time Table for II B.Tech CIVIL - I semester- (2023-24) Class Teacher - Mr.Y Hemanth Kumar (hemanthkumar@diet.edu.in)

Room No. LH 36 Strength: 3+ LE 'S

TIMINGS / DAY	09:00am -09.50am	09.50am - 10.40am	10.40am - 11.00am	11:00am- 11:50am	11:50am- 12:40pm	12.40pm to 1.30 pm	1:30pm- 02:20pm	02:20pm- 03:10pm	03:10pm-04:00pm	
MONDAY	HE	SMI		SMI	SG		M III	SG	M III	
TUESDAY	HE	M III	<b>∠</b> F		M	. [	M III	SMI	Mentoring	
VEDNESDA	FM	SMI	< <	HE	SG	unch		SE	W LAB	
THURSDAY	HE	SG	BRE	HE SM I		Lui		SOC		
FRIDAY	M III	HE LAB	<b>m</b>	HE	LAB		FM		SMI	
SATUR DAY	FM	CT LAB		CT	LAB		S	G	MIII	

Sl.No		Subject Name	No of Periods	Name of the faculty
		_		
1	M III	Mathematics III	6	Mr. Y Someshwara Rao
2	SOM - I	Strength of Materials - I	6	Dr. R Vaikunta Rao
3	FM	Fluid Mechanics -I	6	Mrs. M Kedhareswari
4	SG	Surveying and Geometrics	6	Mr. N Ramu
5	HE	Highway Engineering	5	Mr. B Sudheer Kumar
	•	LABORATORY	<u> </u>	
6	CT Lab	Concrete Technology Lab	3	Mr. M RVSG Guptha
7	HE Lab	Highway Engineering Lab	3	Mr. B Sudheer Kumar
8	SEW Lab	Surveying Field Work I	3	Mr. N Ramu
9	SOC - I	Skill Oriented Course	3	Mrs. M Kedhareswari
10		Mentoring	I	

Principal Time Table In-Charge Head of the department **Academic Dean** 

## DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV) Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.

NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P. Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

Time Table for III B.Tech CIVIL - I semester- (202-24) wef 16-07-2023

Room No. LH 35

Class Teacher - Mr. K APPALA NAIDU (appalanaiduk@diet.edu.in, 9603555655) Strength 22

TIMING S / DAY	09:00am- 09.50am	09.50am - 10.40am		11:00am- 11:50am	11:50am- 12:40pm	12.40pm to 1.30 pm	1:30pm- 02:20pm	02:20pm- 03:10pm	03:10pm- 04:00pm
MONDAY	GTE I	SA		DDRCS	EM		DDRCS	GTE I	EM
TUESDAY	SA	GTE I	<b>∠</b>	GTE I	CTM		EM	CTM	Mentoring
EDNESDA	DDRCS	SFW LAB	[A]	SFW	FW LAB 얼		EM	GTE I	CTM
'HURSDA'	GTE I	EM	BREAK	S	A	Lu	CTM	DDRCS	DDRCS
FRIDAY	EM	CTM		SA				GTE LAI	3
ATUR DA	DDRCS	SOC II	SO		C II		DDRCS	SA	CTM

Sl.No		Name of the faculty		
		THEORI	No of Periods	
1	SA	Structural Analysis	7	Mrs. M Kedhareswari
2	DDRCS	Design and Drawing of Reinforced Concrete Structures	7	Mr. B Sudheer Kumar
3	GTE - I	Geo Technical Engineering I	6	New Faculty
4	OE - I EM	Environmental Management	6	Mr. M RVSG Guptha
5	PE - I CTM	Construction Technology Management	6	Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar
		LABORATORY		
6	SFW Lab	Survey Camp ( Field work )	3	Mr. K Appala Naidu
7	GTE Lab	Geo Technical Engineering Lab	3	New Faculty
8	SOC - II	Skill Oriented Course II	3	Mr. Ommi Suresh
9		Mentoring	1	

Time Table In-Charge

**Head of the department** 

**Academic Dean** 

Principal



DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and Inclusion u's 2() & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.
NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.
Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

## Time Table for IV B.Tech CIVIL - I semester- (2023-24) wef 03-07-2023 Class Teacher - Mr. GUPTA (gupta@diet.edu.in 7702050022)

Room No. LH 24 Strength 40

TIMINGS / DAY	09:00am- 09.50am	09.50am - 10.40am	10.40am - 11.00am	11:00am- 11:50am	11:50am- 12:40pm	12.40pm - 1.30 pm	1:30pm- 02:20pm	02:20pm-03:10pm	03:10pm-04:00pm
MONDAY	EM	DMM EM IPR						SAC LAB	
TUESDAY	EM	DDIS	BREAK	DMM	IPR	Lunch	GIT	UT	Mentoring
WEDNESDAY	DMM	UT	_ m	GIT	IPR		UT	GIT	EM
Thursday	GIT	DDIS	DDIS DDIS			UT	IPR	DMM	
Sl.No		Subject Name No of Periods							
					THEORY& LA	В			
1	PE - III UT	II UT PE - III Urban Transportation Planning						4	Mr. B Sudheer Kumar
2	PE - IV GIT		Ground	Improvement	Techniques	4		Mrs. M Kedhareswari	
3	PE - V DDIS		Design & D	rawing of Irrig	ation Structures	4		Mr. o suresh	
4	OE - III EM	OE - III EM OE - III Environmental Management							Mr. K Appala Naidu
5	OE - IV DMM	- IV DMM OE - IV Disaster Management						4	Mr. M RVSG Guptha
6	IPR	IPR Intellectual Property Rights 4							
		LABORATORY							
7	SAC LAB		Sk	ill Advanced (	Course	3		Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar	
8		Mentoring 1							

Time Table In-Charge Head of the department Academic Dean Principal